MOJAVE RIVER LEAGUE

Apple Valley
Hesperia
Rim of the World
Serrano
Sultana
MOJAVE RIVER LEAGUE
Apple Valley
Coach: Bob Kent
N-26/D-1 @ Beaumont Tourn
D 4-8 @ Arlington Tourn
11 @ Victor Valley
13 Barstow
18-21 @ San Bernardino Tourn
J 04 @ *Serrano
08 *Rim of the World
11 @ *Sultana
15 *Hesperia
18 @ Granite Hills
22 Silverado
25 *Serrano
29 *Rim of the World
F 01 *Sultana
05 *Hesperia
08 Granite Hllls
Hesperia

Coach: Sergio Lugo
N 27-30 @
D 04
6-8 @
10
11
14
19-29
J 04
08
11
15
18
25
29
F 01
05
08
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Rim Of The World

Coach: Jim Vaughan

N-26/D-1 @

D 03
05 @
13 @
14

18-21 @
@

26-29
J 04

San Gorgonio Tourn
Silver Valley
Silver Valley Tourn
Big Bear

Barstow

Granite Hllls

West Valley Tourn
Victor Valley
*Serrano

*Rim of the World
*Apple Valley
*Sultana

Victor Valley
*Serrano

*Rim of the World
*Apple Valley
*Sultana

Beaumont Tourn
Temecula Valley
Bloomington

Kaiser

Yucaipa

San Bernardino Tourn
San Gorgonio Tourn
*Sultana
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25
29
F 01
05
08

@

@ ®®

Serrano

Coach: Joe Hansen

N-28/D-1
D 10
11-15 @
17
1929 @
J 02
04
08
11
15
18
22
25
29
F 01
05
08
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Sultana

Coach: Kent Baker
N 27
D 03
11
13
26
J 04
08
11
15
18
25
29
F 01
05
08
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*Apple Valley
*Hesperia
*Silverado
*Serrano
*Sultana
*Apple Valley
*Hesperia
*Silverado
*Serrano

Serrano Tourn
Paloma Valley
Rancho Cucamonga Tourn
Granite Hllls
West Valley Tourn
Silverado

*Apple VAlley
*Hesperia
Burroughs/R
*Sultana

*Rim of the World
Barstow

*Apple Valley
*Hesperia
Burroughs/R
*Sultana

*Rim of the World

Serrano Tourn
Quartz Hill
Granite Hills
Victor Valley
Katella Tourn
*Rim of the World
Barstow

*Apple Valley
*Serrano
*Hesperia

*Rim of the World
Barstow

*Apple Valley
*Silverado
*Hesperia



